
Winter-Vorbereitung ASV HASELMÜHL

1. + 2. Mannschaft Saison 2015/2016
H/A Uhrzeit 2.Mannschaft Uhrzeit 1. Mannschaft

Thursday, February 11, 2016

Friday, February 12, 2016 18:30

Saturday, February 13, 2016 (Kunstrasen Raigering)

Sunday, February 14, 2016 H 14:00 FC Rieden II 16:15 FC Rieden 

Monday, February 15, 2016

Tuesday, February 16, 2016 19:00

Wednesday, February 17, 2016 19:15

Thursday, February 18, 2016

Friday, February 19, 2016 18:30

Saturday, February 20, 2016 14:00 Teambuilding Weiden ca 14:00 TP

Sunday, February 21, 2016 ??:?? SV Hahnbach II ??:?? SV Hahnbach 

Monday, February 22, 2016

Tuesday, February 23, 2016 19:00

Wednesday, February 24, 2016 19:15

Thursday, February 25, 2016

Friday, February 26, 2016 18:30

Saturday, February 27, 2016 ??:?? SV Freudenberg II ??:?? SV Freudenberg 

Sunday, February 28, 2016

Monday, February 29, 2016

Tuesday, March 01, 2016 19:00

Wednesday, March 02, 2016 19:00

Thursday, March 03, 2016

Friday, March 04, 2016 18:30

Saturday, March 05, 2016 H 15:30 DJK Ensdorf

Sunday, March 06, 2016 13:15 FC Grossalbershof II 15:00 FC Grossalbershof 

Monday, March 07, 2016

Tuesday, March 08, 2016 19:00

Wednesday, March 09, 2016 19:00

Thursday, March 10, 2016

Friday, March 11, 2016 18:30

Saturday, March 12, 2016 H 14:00 SpVgg Pfreimd II 16:00 FC Gelbelsee

Sunday, March 13, 2016

Monday, March 14, 2016

Tuesday, March 15, 2016 19:00

Wednesday, March 16, 2016

Thursday, March 17, 2016

Friday, March 18, 2016 18:30

Saturday, March 19, 2016

Sunday, March 20, 2016 A 13:15 DJK Ursensollen II 15:00 DJK Ursensollen 

Tuesday, March 22, 2016 19:00

Friday, March 25, 2016 18:30

Saturday, March 26, 2016

Sunday, March 27, 2016

Training

Training anschließend Halle

Training

Training

Training

Training

Training

Training anschließend Halle

Training

Training

Training

Training

Training

Training anschließend Halle

Training

Training

Punktspielauftakt

Training



Monday, March 28, 2016 H 13:15 TuS Hohenburg 15:00 TuS Rosenberg


